
Value

$5,662,157.70

$415,728.00

$4,145,031.42

$600,000.00

$778,992.93

$263,798.22

$3,692,517.49

$5,812,815.98

$1,624,096.44

$9,511,773.35

$773,082.03

$639,186.03

$4,958,435.13West Linn/Wilsonville 9 22,183 $29,191.12

If you want additional information please contact:
      LeAnn Woodward
      Administrative Assistant
      Building Codes
      503-742-4750

Sherwood 1 4,619 $6,429.65

Silver Falls 2 2,909 $2,792.64

Oregon City 8 7,806 $7,046.84

Oregon Trail 11 40,121 $24,960.96

Molalla River 11 20,757 $24,640.85

North Clackamas 13 30,646 $35,970.68

Gresham/Barlow 8 6,114 $5,787.84

Lake Oswego 4 1,646 $1,950.19

Estacada 13 27,372 $19,673.76

Gladstone 1 2,168 $1,311.21

Canby 17 29,050 $37,561.13

Centennial 1 2,880 $1,852.42

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2023 and 12/31/2023

School # of Permits SqFt Tax Remitted


