

## **Construction Excise Tax**

Between 10/1/2023 and 12/31/2023

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	17	\$5,662,157.70	29,050	\$37,561.13
Centennial	1	\$415,728.00	2,880	\$1,852.42
Estacada	13	\$4,145,031.42	27,372	\$19,673.76
Gladstone	1	\$600,000.00	2,168	\$1,311.21
Gresham/Barlow	8	\$778,992.93	6,114	\$5,787.84
Lake Oswego	4	\$263,798.22	1,646	\$1,950.19
Molalla River	11	\$3,692,517.49	20,757	\$24,640.85
North Clackamas	13	\$5,812,815.98	30,646	\$35,970.68
Oregon City	8	\$1,624,096.44	7,806	\$7,046.84
Oregon Trail	11	\$9,511,773.35	40,121	\$24,960.96
Sherwood	1	\$773,082.03	4,619	\$6,429.65
Silver Falls	2	\$639,186.03	2,909	\$2,792.64
West Linn/Wilsonville	9	\$4,958,435.13	22,183	\$29,191.12

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750